Brooke Essentials (Enhanced) $49.00

TVOntario (TVOHD)
Disney Channel HD VOD
Disney Junior HD VOD
Disney XD HD VOD
Treehouse (TREEHD) VOD
The Family Channel East (TFC-EHD)
Family Junior

Family Charged
Nickelodeon (NICKHD)
Teletoon (TOONHD)
Cartoon Network

YTV (YTVHD) VOD

CFPL (CTV2-L)

Global Toronto HD (GLBTHD) VOD/TVE

Global Maritimes (GLB-HD)
Global BC (CHANHD)

CKCO (CTV-K)

CTV 2 Toronto HD (CTV2THD)
CTV Toronto HD (CTVTHD)
CTV Atlantic (ATV Moncton)
CTV Vancouver (CTV-V)

CTV 2 Atlantic (A-ATLA)

CTV Newsnet (CTVNEWHD)
City Toronto (CITYHD)

City Vancouver (CITYHD-V)
CBC Toronto HD (CBCTHD)
CBC Moncton (CBATHD)

CBC Vancouver (CBCHD-V)
CBC News Network (CBCHDNEW)
NewfoundlandTV (NTV)

Business News (BNNHD)
CNN (CNN)

Stin
Rock
Rock Alternative
Adult Alternative
Classic Rock
Hit List
Pop Adult
Easy Listening
Canadian Indie
All Day Party
Rock Anthems
UK Chart Toppers
Urban
Jukebox Oldies
The 60s
Flashback 70's
Remember the 80's
Nothin' But 90's
Hot Country
Country Classics
Jammin'
Urban Beat
Soul'n R&B
Motown
Reggaetown
Dance Clubbin'

Business Office: 519-844-2160

926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

www.brooketel.coop

- CNN HD (CNNHD)
Headline News (HLN)
CHCH HD (CHCHHD)
The Weather Network (WEA)
CNBC (CNBC)
Cable Pulse 24 (CP24HD)
BBC World News (BBCHD)
ABC Detroit HD (WXYZDT-C)
ABC Seattle (ABCHD-S)
NBC Detroit HD (NBCDHD)
NBC Seattle (NBCHD-S)
MSNBC (MSNBC)
CBS Detroit HD (CBSDHD)
CBS Seattle (CBSHD-S)
FOX Buffalo HD (FOXBHD)
FOX Seattle (FOXHD-S)
FOX News Channel (FOXNEW)
PBS Buffalo HD (PBSBHD)
PBS Seattle (PBSHD-S)
TSN 1 HD (TSN1HD)
TSN 2 HD (TSN2HD)
TSN 3 HD (TSN3HD)
TSN 4 HD (TSN4HD)
TSN 5 HD (TSN5HD)
Sportsnet Ontario (SNET-OHD)
Sportsnet One HD (SNET1HD)
Golf HD (GOLFHD)
Outdoor Life Network (OLN)
NFL Network (NFLHD)
CTV Sci-Fi Channel
Peachtree (PEACH)
Paramount (PARHD)
Entertainment TV (E!HD)

- Eclectic Electronic
Bass, Breaks & Beats
Classic R'n'B & Soul
Cocktail Lounge
Dancefloor Fillers
Groove (Disco & Funk)
Hip Hop
The Chill Lounge
Nature Vision
Jazz Masters
Jazz Now
Smooth Jazz
Blues
Big Band
Swinging Standards
Folk Roots
Latino Tropical
Around the World
Celtic
The Spa
Nature
Popular Classical
Baroque
Classic Masters
Chamber Music
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CTV Drama Channel

Game Show Network (GSN)
Game TV (GTV)

D-Tour (DTOURHD)
Today's Shopping Choice (TSCHD)
CTV Comedy Channel

MTV Canada (MTVHD)
CTV Life Channel
MuchMusic (MUCHHD)
CMT (CMT)

AMC HD (AMCHD)

Slice (SLICEHD)

TLC (TLCHD)

A&E HD (A&EHD) TVE
Discovery (DISCHD)

HGTV (HGTV)

History (HIST) VOD

Food Network (FOOD)

Yes (CTSHD)

Vision (VISION)

Deutche Welle (DW)
Aborigonal Peoples (APTN)
Cable Public Affairs (CPAC)
Ontario Legislature (OLA)
Telequebec (TELE-Q)

SRC Montreal (SRCML)
SRC Vancouver (SRC-V)
SCR Moncton (SRC-M)
CBLFTD (SRC-T)

Teletoon French (TOONFR)
CFTM (TVA-M)

ICI RDI

MusiMax (MUSMX)

951 - Opera Plus

952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
963
964
965

970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979

The Light

Le Top Détente
Franco Pop
Franco Country
Franco Attitude
Souvenirs
Nostalgie

Franco Retro
Mousses Musique
Kids' Stuff

Franco Fetes
Holiday Favourites
Fireplace

CBC Radio 1 (CBCR1)

CJBC FM CBC French Radio
CBC Radio 2 (CBCR2)

Voice Print (vVPRINT)

CJBC AM CBC French Radio
MyFM 99.7 (CIYNfm)

FM 96 Londons Best Rock
99.9 The Fox (CFGXfm)
103.1 Fresh FM (CFHKfm)

BX 93 Todays Country (CJBXfm)

Internet / TV Support: 519-844-5100



Mega Sports $14.00

Leafs TV (LEAFS)

Leafs TV HD (LEAFHD) ¥
Sportsnet East (SNETHD-E)
Sportsnet Pacific (SNETHD-P)
Sportsnet West (SNETHD-W)
ESPN Classic (ESPNC) ¥
Sportsnet 360 (SN360HD)**
Wild TV (WILDHD) #

The Sportsman Channel (SPMNHD) *

The Fight Network (TFNHD) ¥
NBA TV HD (NBAHD)

Big Ten Network (BTNHD)
Fox Sports Racing (FSRHD)

Mega Movies $21.00

HBO Canada HD (HBOHD)

HBO2 Canada HD (HBO2HD)
Crave TV1 HD (CRV1H) VOD/TVE
Crave TV2 HD (CRV2H) VOD/TVE
Crave TV3 HD (CRV3H) VOD/TVE
Crave TV4 HD (CRV4H) VOD/TVE
STARZ1 VOD/TVE

STARZ2 VOD/TVE

WPIX (CW11HD)

KTLA (KTLAHD)

WGN (WGN-CHD)

Brooke Theme Packages

Living & Learning $13.00

Discovery Velocity HD (DVELOHD) **
HGTV HD (HGTVHD) ¥+ VOD/TVE
History HD (HISTHD) ¥ VOD/TVE
Smithsonian HD (SMITH) #

Love Nature HD (OASIS)

National Geographic HD (GEOHD) %
Travel & Escape (TRAVELHD)
Discovery Science (SCIHD) **
Animal Planet (ANIMLHD) **
American Heros (AHC)

BBC Canada (BBCCAN)
Investigation Discovery (IDHD) **
Book TV (BOOK) *

ART TV (ARTVHD)

NASA TV HD

Food Network (FOOD) HD

Cooking Channel

Hollywood Suites - $5.00

Hollywood Suites - 70s HD
Hollywood Suites - 80s
Hollywood Suites - 90s
Hollywood Suites - 2000s
Hollywood Suites - 70s HD ALT
Hollywood Suites - 80s ALT
Hollywood Suites - 90s ALT
Hollywood Suites - 2000s ALT

SUBCRIBE TO MEGA MOVIES

AND ENJOY CRAVE TV FREE

VOD - Video on Demand Available
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Lifestyles & Entertainment $13.00

HIFI Canada HD (HIFI) ¥
BBC Earth HD *

W Network (WNHD) **

DIY Network (DIY) *

The Cave (H2) ¥

OUT TV (OUTHD) %

FYI (FYI-C)

Cottage TV (COTTHD) #
Deja View (DEJA) ¥
Criminal Investigation (Cl) ¥
Oprah Network HD (OWNHD) VOD
MTV 2 (MTV2) £

ONE:TV (ONE) %

Fashion TV (FTV) #

More Movies $9.00

Showcase HD (SHOWHD)
Adult Swim (ADSM) #
Documentary (DOCUHD) *
Lifetime (LTIMEHD) %
Silverscreen Classics (SLVSCR) #
Movetime (MTIMEHD) #
Turner Classic (TCM)**

TVE- Watch TV Everywhere Available

¥ Pick and Pay Option - $3.00/channel (Leafs ?V, must take both SD & HD for $5.00)
**Premium Pick & Pay Pricing
296 - Animal Planet (ANIMLHD) $6.00
279 - Discovery Velocity HD (DVELOHD) $4.00 304 - Investigation Discovery (IDHD) $6.00
294 - Discovery Science (SCIHD) $6.00

170 - Sportsnet 360 (SN360HD) $8.00

326 - W Network (WNHD) $4.00
414 - Turner Classic (TCM) $6.00

Mega Sports, Living & Learning, & Lifestyles & Entertainment $35.00 for all 3
All 3 Movie Packages (not including Hollywood Suites) $39.00
Ultimate (All Channels and Theme Packages) $120.00 excludes WWE

BrookeTelecom

Business Office: 519-844-2160

www.brooketel.coop

connecting rural communities since 1911

Internet / TV Support: 519-844-5100



